Landesliga Damen - gesamt
nach 3. Spieltag

Platz:

1
2
3
4
5

Team: Punkte:
BC Schwerin Il 32
Schweriner BV I 31
1. Stralsunder BC | 29
1. Stralsunder BC |l 25
Hanse BV Wismar | 18

Landesliga Damen - 3. Spieltag
28.10.2017  Schwerin - Gorries  Leitung: Hanse BV Wismar

Platz:

1
2
3
4
5

Team: Punkte:
Schweriner BV I 12
1. Stralsunder BC I 1
1. Stralsunder BC | 9
Hanse BV Wismar | 7
BC Schwerin Il 6
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Pins:
9.630
9.514
9.504
9.743
8.729

Pins:
3.266
3.403
3.169
3.128
3.168

Spiele:
60
60
60
60
55

Spiele:
20
20
20
20
20

Schnitt:
160,50
158,57
158,40
162,38
158,71

Schnitt:
163,30
170,15
158,45
156,40
158,40



Landesliga Damen - 3. Spieltag

28.10.2017 Schwerin - Gorries

1 Schweriner BV Il (SBV)
Name

Priesemann, Jutta
Kowalke, Astrid
Liermann, Rosemarie
Grunwald, Dagmar

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 4
Punkte Spiele: 8

Punkte: 12

2 1. Stralsunder BC Il (HST2)

Name

Solger, Tessa
Peters, Manuela
Wasow, Mandy
Schonfeld, Manuela

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 5
Punkte Spiele: 6

Punkte: 11
3 1. Stralsunder BC | (HST1)
Name
Wolff, Carola

Borgwald, Liane
Zolondek, Theresa
Stiidemann, Anke

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 3
Punkte Spiele: 6

Punkte: 9

4 Hanse BV Wismar | (HBV)

Name

Hein, Wiebke
Lother, Angelika
Dankert, Hannelore
Hein, Doris

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 1
Punkte Spiele: 6

Punkte: 7

5 BC Schwerin Il (BCSN)
Name

Wedmann, Helgrit
Erdmann, Kerstin
Poblenz, Katja
Kluth, Karin
Roock, Michelle

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 2
Punkte Spiele: 4

Punkte: 6
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862 /
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655 /
721/
107 /
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HI
181,80 228
179,00 205
158,00 208
134,40 152
163,30 725
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
Schnitt HI
182,80 221
180,20 201
164,40 196
153,20 190
170,15 742
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
Schnitt HI
170,40 185
170,40 200
167,20 178
125,80 144
158,45 671
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
Schnitt HI
169,00 192
163,40 191
156,80 183
136,40 161
156,40 691
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
Schnitt HI
172,40 188
164,60 187
163,75 176
144,20 159
107,00 107
158,40 669
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:

Punkte Spiel:

Spiel: 1
125
185
169
104
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Spiel: 1
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HST1
646

Spiel: 1
172
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160
144
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HST2
606
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192
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BCSN
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0
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0
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160
181
196
190

727

BCSN
651
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669

SBV
646

2

5

168
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Landesliga Damen

Platz
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Name

Wedmann, Helgrit
Solger, Tessa
Peters, Manuela
PraR, Juliane
Priesemann, Jutta
Dankert, Hannelore
Hein, Wiebke
Wolff, Carola
Borgwald, Liane
Kowalke, Astrid
Poblenz, Katja
Draeger, Barbel
Wasow, Mandy
Erdmann, Kerstin
Zolondek, Theresa
Lother, Angelika
Heppner, Ramona
Liermann, Rosemarie
Schoénfeld, Manuela
Ebert, Marion
Georgius, Brigitte
Kluth, Karin

Unger, Doreen
Grunwald, Dagmar
Hein, Doris

Gebert, Doris
Stiidemann, Anke
Roock, Michelle

Pins
2.394
2.649
2.561
1.683
2.521
2.487
2.483
2473
1.152
1.645
2.294
1.632
2.445
2.435
2.424
1.577
629
2.344
766
764
736
1.319
1.443
1.372
682
259
1.651
300

Landesliga Damen - 3. Spieltag

28.10.2017

Schwerin - Gorries

Platz Name

Solger, Tessa
Priesemann, Jutta
Peters, Manuela
Kowalke, Astrid
Wedmann, Helgrit
Wolff, Carola
Borgwald, Liane
Hein, Wiebke
Zolondek, Theresa
Erdmann, Kerstin
Wasow, Mandy
Poblenz, Katja
Lother, Angelika
Liermann, Rosemarie
Dankert, Hannelore
Schonfeld, Manuela
Kluth, Karin

Hein, Doris
Grunwald, Dagmar
Stiidemann, Anke
Roock, Michelle

Pins
914
909
901
895
862
852
852
845
836
823
822
655
817
790
784
766
721
682
672
629
107

Spiele
13
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Schnitt
184,15
176,60
170,73
168,30
168,07
165,80
165,53
164,87
164,57
164,50
163,86
163,20
163,00
162,33
161,60
157,70
157,25
156,27
153,20
152,80
147,20
146,56
144,30
137,20
136,40
129,50
127,00
100,00

Schnitt
182,80
181,80
180,20
179,00
172,40
170,40
170,40
169,00
167,20
164,60
164,40
163,75
163,40
158,00
156,80
153,20
144,20
136,40
134,40
125,80
107,00

Hi-Game
212
221
201
192
228
210
198
191
200
205
210
202
196
187
178
191
190
208
190
174
192
172
171
162
161
134
180
107

Hi-Game
221
228
201
205
188
185
200
192
178
187
196
176
191
208
183
190
159
161
152
144
107

Einzelauswertung Liga gesamt

Club / Verein

BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC
1. Stralsunder BC
1. Stralsunder BC
Schweriner BV
Hanse BV Wismar
Hanse BV Wismar
1. Stralsunder BC
1. Stralsunder BC
Schweriner BV
BC Schwerin
Schweriner BV

1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC
Hanse BV Wismar
BC Schwerin
Schweriner BV

1. Stralsunder BC
Hanse BV Wismar
Hanse BV Wismar
BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC
Schweriner BV
Hanse BV Wismar
BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin

Club / Verein

1. Stralsunder BC
Schweriner BV

1. Stralsunder BC
Schweriner BV
BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC
1. Stralsunder BC
Hanse BV Wismar
1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin
Hanse BV Wismar
Schweriner BV
Hanse BV Wismar
1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin
Hanse BV Wismar
Schweriner BV

1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin

Land
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP

Einzelauswertung

Land
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP



